Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
g GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)
] ; AXLE R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
; 220/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-

'R
b 2 | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
g DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

56,70 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb



